10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA

Electronically Filec
Jan 27 2022 08:11
Elizabeth A. Brows

WILLIAM JOSEPH GROW, Clerk of Supreme
Appellant,
vs. CASE NO. 84138
THE STATE OF NEVADA,
Respondent.
NOTICE OF APPEARANCE

Comes now the State of Nevada, by and through its attorneys,

TYLER J. INGRAM, District Attorney for: the County of Elko, and
WALTER F. FICK, Deputy District Attorney, and gives notice to this Court
pursuant to NRAP 46(a)(2) that the undersigned will appear as counsel in
this matter.

Dated this 20th day of January 2022.
TYLER J. INGRAM
Elko County District Attorney

WALTER F. FICK
Deputy District Attorney
State Bar Number: 14193

Docket 84138 Document 2022-02693

a.m.
N
Court




10
11
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I certify that this document was filed electronically with the Nevada
Supreme Court on the& Q‘M\‘day of January 2022. Electronic Service of
the Notice of Appearance shall be made in accordance with the Master

Service List as follows:

Honorable Aaron D. Ford
Nevada Attorney General

and

Benjamin Gaumond
Attorney for Appellant

Q\M\QM\J \M\M

TESSA DEML-SHARP
CASEWORKER

DA#: AP-22-00187




