l		
1		
2	IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEVADA	
3	Electronically Filed Jan 27 2022 08:11 Elizabeth A. Brown	
4	WILLIAM JOSEPH GROW, Clerk of Supreme	
5	Appellant,	
6	vs. CASE NO. 84138	
7	THE STATE OF NEVADA,	
8	Respondent.	
9		
10	NOTICE OF APPEARANCE	
11	Comes now the State of Nevada, by and through its attorneys,	•
12	TYLER J. INGRAM, District Attorney for the County of Elko, and	l
13	WALTER F. FICK, Deputy District Attorney, and gives notice to this Court	l
14	pursuant to NRAP 46(a)(2) that the undersigned will appear as counsel in	
15	this matter.	
16	Dated this 20th day of January 2022.	
17	TYLER J. INGRAM Elko County District Attorney	
18	1./44	
19	By: Walter F. FICK	
20	Deputy District Attorney State Bar Number: 14193	

**CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE** I certify that this document was filed electronically with the Nevada Supreme Court on the day of January 2022. Electronic Service of the Notice of Appearance shall be made in accordance with the Master Service List as follows: Honorable Aaron D. Ford Nevada Attorney General and Benjamin Gaumond Attorney for Appellant **CASEWORKER** 

DA#: AP-22-00187